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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

4-6 Ans 50cc

1. 369 265Tristan Parent
2. 61 255Dylan Deschamps
3. 26 207Jordanne-laurie Trottier
4. 366 159Dylan Mercier
5. 77 153Emrick Ares
6. 51 109Clement Rodrigue
7. 20 28Jeremy Mckie
8. 381 23Mathis Ouellet

Pos. # Name Points

7-8 Ans 50cc

1. 222 450Zakiel Theroux
2. 725 320Brandon Morneau
3. 430 286Félix Laroche
4. 48 281Christopher Poulin
5. 610 232Bryan Deschamps
6. 45 195Jordan Poisson
7. 158 192Bryan Bilodeau
8. 711 182Jordan Gagnon
9. 196 170Pierre-yves Gravel
10. 112 88Xavier Drouin
11. 223 62Raphael Gosselin

426 62William Carre
13. 81 46Charlie Rousseau
14. 462 40David Benard
15. 777 35Elliot Ferland
16. 48 24William Poulin
17. 810 17Jérémi Caron
18. 29 9Vincent Laroche

Pos. # Name Points

6-9 Ans Clutch 65 Cc

1. 222 376Zakiel Theroux
2. 430 260Félix Laroche
3. 610 243Bryan Deschamps
4. 898 198Cedrick Pigeon
5. 28 186Maxim Turmel
6. 48 185Christopher Poulin
7. 711 183Jordan Gagnon
8. 53 176Gabrielle Trottier
9. 52 125Clovis Desmeules
10. 111 102Alexis Horik
11. 15 67Mike-isaac Nault
12. 462 49David Benard
13. 4 34Izak Robidoux
14. 43 30Jeremy Gagne
15. 461 26Jacinthe Benard
16. 48 22William Poulin
17. 911 18Jeremy Tremblay
18. 2 10Jonathan Savoie

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 4-8 Ans 50cc

1. 222 210Zakiel Theroux
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 4-8 Ans 50cc

2. 430 167Félix Laroche
3. 61 90Dylan Deschamps
4. 196 64Pierre-yves Gravel
5. 43 44Jeremy Gagne
6. 45 40Jordan Poisson
7. 725 12Brandon Morneau
8. 28 6Maxim Turmel
9. 369 5Tristan Parent

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 6-11 Ans 65cc

1. 282 644Maxime Pepin
2. 221 567Alexis Lafond
3. 33 531Mathieu Jolicoeur
4. 279 404Cedric Fournier
5. 81 312Charlie Rousseau
6. 58 307Antony Bourgault
7. 777 296Cedric Moore
8. 50 291Alyson Bilodeau
9. 54 262Ismael Fortier
10. 65 195Francis Gagnon
11. 99 173Etienne Bergeron
12. 115 166Jeff Paquet

214 166James Pepin
14. 46 151Joshua Lafond
15. 229 146Darren Paris
16. 456 144Jean-christophe Bujold
17. 27 142Samuel Michaud
18. 42 134Raphael Lessard
19. 34 120Frederic Grondines
20. 027 118Alexandre Lamidon
21. 222 111Zakiel Theroux
22. 94 96Luka Turgeon
23. 999 87Arno Blais Champigny
24. 888 78Sarah-maude Bouchard
25. 023 70Carlo Paladino
26. 245 59Samuel Bedard
27. 104 47Samuel Lavoie

886 47Charles-david Cote
29. 248 36Dany Faucher

32 36Jordan Renaud
31. 111 34Alexis Horik

277 34Charles-antoine Beaulieu
33. 497 32Jeffrey Lemelin
34. 53 30Gabrielle Trottier
35. 280 24Olivier Bernier
36. 59 20Christopher Trottier

714 20Jason Genest
38. 911 18Jeremy Tremblay
39. 684 16Jeremie Labelle
40. 283 13Dominic Bolduc
41. 14 11Karl Marcotte

791 11Miguel Girard
121 11Yoan Gravel
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 6-11 Ans 65cc

44. 691 8William St-clair
45. 698 5Joshua Lessard

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 6-9 Ans

1. 279 319Cedric Fournier
2. 33 318Mathieu Jolicoeur
3. 99 240Etienne Bergeron
4. 54 237Ismael Fortier
5. 46 232Joshua Lafond
6. 50 183Alyson Bilodeau
7. 81 180Charlie Rousseau
8. 27 170Samuel Michaud
9. 53 125Gabrielle Trottier
10. 222 122Zakiel Theroux
11. 42 111Raphael Lessard
12. 34 88Frederic Grondines
13. 456 82Jean-christophe Bujold
14. 229 73Darren Paris
15. 999 59Arno Blais Champigny

888 59Sarah-maude Bouchard
48 59Christopher Poulin

18. 898 58Cedrick Pigeon
19. 610 41Bryan Deschamps
20. 791 29Miguel Girard
21. 111 23Alexis Horik
22. 711 19Jordan Gagnon
23. 430 14Félix Laroche
24. 725 10Brandon Morneau
25. 691 9William St-clair
26. 461 4Jacinthe Benard
27. 58 2Francis Filiatrault
28. 462 1David Benard

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11 Ans

1. 282 210Maxime Pepin
2. 221 143Alexis Lafond
3. 58 130Antony Bourgault
4. 777 114Cedric Moore
5. 214 109James Pepin
6. 714 99Jason Genest
7. 104 79Samuel Lavoie
8. 65 74Francis Gagnon
9. 115 61Jeff Paquet
10. 027 56Alexandre Lamidon
11. 245 40Samuel Bedard
12. 023 33Carlo Paladino
13. 886 28Charles-david Cote
14. 101 25Brad Nadeau
15. 59 24Christopher Trotier
16. 46 16Joshua Lafond
17. 248 6Dany Faucher
18. 283 5Dominic Bolduc
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 7-11 Ans

1. 201 301Anthony Savard
2. 282 207Maxime Pepin
3. 86 179Paul Nadeau
4. 28 178Tommy Dallaire
5. 100 146Carl Perreault
6. 32 143Jordan Renaud
7. 727 141Bryan Cormier
8. 60 126David Lacasse
9. 35 116Philippe Cliche
10. 777 113Cedric Moore
11. 465 109Benoit Bolduc
12. 456 60Jean-christophe Bujold
13. 101 48Brad Nadeau
14. 74 47Lukas Fleury
15. 321 40Allan Hayes
16. 666 36Christopher Fortier
17. 81 30Charlie Rousseau
18. 99 29Etienne Bergeron
19. 518 27Frederick Deland
20. 72 26Thomas James Normandin
21. 360 24Francy Vezina
22. 65 23Francis Gagnon
23. 199 21Tommy Gagnon
24. 886 17Charles-david Cote
25. 023 15Carlo Paladino
26. 912 13Frederic Boudreau
27. 027 3Alexandre Lamidon

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 12-13 Ans

1. 76 338Simon-anthony Buies
2. 48 300William Poulin
3. 27 295Stanly Clair
4. 626 198Alexandre Gariepy
5. 68 191Guillaume Bourgault
6. 88 158Felix Lessard
7. 37 154Samuel Bergeron
8. 810 130Thomas Caron
9. 485 128Jean-christophe Lafond
10. 114 118Eliott Pepin
11. 445 104Yann Letourneau

228 104Anthony Neault
13. 56 86Jordan Roy
14. 235 76Samuel Croteau
15. 695 72William Morin
16. 621 67Marc-olivier Roy
17. 918 49Gabriel Belanger
18. 98 46Kevin Fortin
19. 878 34Samuel Blouin
20. 417 32Samuel Desmarais
21. 129 29Dave Laflamme
22. 341 24Christophe G. Croteau
23. 55 21Thomas Simard
24. 7 19Alexandre Thibeault
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 12-13 Ans

25. 914 16Jimmy Gauthier
26. 635 14Andrew Sawyer-tremblay

09 14Jeremie Ferland
28. 595 8Mathieu Boucher

Pos. # Name Points

85 Cc 14-15 Ans

1. 26 97Antony Viger
2. 787 65Miguel Genest
3. 111 35Alexandre Rodier
4. 41 30Tommy Vaillancourt
5. 232 22Patrick Gingras
6. 417 20Samuel Desmarais
7. 444 18Alexandre Coulombe
8. 287 13Dany Beaulieu
9. 12 11Nicolas Duteau
10. 111 6Sebastien Robitaille
11. 116 1Keven Lauzon-valliere

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 10-15 Ans 85cc

1. 27 580Stanly Clair
2. 48 567William Poulin
3. 26 540Antony Viger
4. 76 338Simon-anthony Buies
5. 626 242Alexandre Gariepy
6. 88 241Felix Lessard
7. 86 239Paul Nadeau
8. 282 200Maxime Pepin
9. 68 199Guillaume Bourgault
10. 111 193Alexandre Rodier
11. 201 191Anthony Savard
12. 37 189Samuel Bergeron
13. 32 188Jordan Renaud
14. 777 171Cedric Moore
15. 621 156Marc-olivier Roy
16. 56 154Jordan Roy
17. 485 153Jean-christophe Lafond
18. 810 145Thomas Caron
19. 854 139Donovan Coulombe
20. 28 120Tommy Dallaire
21. 417 108Samuel Desmarais
22. 727 96Bryan Cormier
23. 35 94Philippe Cliche
24. 298 91Gabriel Moreau-savard
25. 727 87Dave Blanchet
26. 445 84Yann Letourneau
27. 341 82Christophe G. Croteau
28. 695 68William Morin
29. 787 61Miguel Genest
30. 878 58Samuel Blouin
31. 98 53Kevin Fortin
32. 65 51Francis Gagnon
33. 129 50Dave Laflamme
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 10-15 Ans 85cc

34. 114 47Eliott Pepin
35. 41 44Tommy Vaillancourt
36. 100 41Carl Perreault
37. 456 39Jean-christophe Bujold
38. 72 37Thomas James Normandin
39. 518 35Frederick Deland
40. 232 34Patrick Gingras

723 34Kassandra Lessard
235 34Samuel Croteau

43. 228 33Anthony Neault
44. 444 28Alexandre Coulombe
45. 09 26Jeremie Ferland
46. 199 25Tommy Gagnon
47. 918 23Gabriel Belanger
48. 104 18Samuel Lavoie
49. 99 13Etienne Bergeron
50. 512 12Allan Simard
51. 294 11Molly Renaud
52. 287 9Dany Beaulieu
53. 027 7Alexandre Lamidon
54. 595 6Mathieu Boucher
55. 55 3Thomas Simard
56. 914 1Jimmy Gauthier

Pos. # Name Points

Junior

1. 720 346Alexandre Lavoie
2. 242 220Dominic Santerre
3. 149 187Michael Beaupre
4. 166 182Nicolas Boudreault
5. 915 175Yannick Lajoie
6. 183 152David Pothier
7. 281 148Nelson Ferland
8. 389 147Dominic Brousseau
9. 841 128Mathieu Morin
10. 36 110William Genest
11. 160 101Keven Boudreault
12. 483 98Jean-francois Bouchard
13. 450 87Maxime Yockell
14. 926 83Hugo Boutin
15. 941 80Eric Morin
16. 60 76Yannick Bellefleur
17. 76 74Simon-anthony Buies
18. 27 72Stanly Clair
19. 124 60Christopher Robert
20. 187 50Jessy Vallieres
21. 383 48Sylvain Bazinet
22. 31 45Marc-andre Dubois
23. 86 44Keven Gagnon
24. 871 40Pier-yves Gagnon
25. 861 38Jean-bernard Gobeil
26. 296 35Marc-andre Bouchard
27. 85 34Eric Mathieu
28. 118 32Donat Lebrasseur Jr
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Junior

198 32David Dupont
30. 515 30Remi-bruno Cantin
31. 747 29Yannick Hebert

914 29Patrick Levesque
783 29Carl Belanger

34. 72 28Alexandre Viger
851 28Jean-francois Houde

36. 252 26Sebastien Lagrange
139 26Vincent Voyer
520 26Simon Choquette

39. 90 24Kevin Nolin
111 24Alexandre Rodier
164 24Billy Althot

42. 767 22Gabriel Collette
43. 448 20Yann Pomerleau

551 20Jimmy Ferland
454 20Marc-andré Simard
126 20Jordan Fortin

47. 812 18Simon Alain
48. 127 16Keven Pelletier
49. 203 14Jean-benoit Boisvert

236 14Francois Dagnault
336 14Eric Alexandre Normand
100 14Lucka Doyon

53. 934 12Victor Pereira
54. 112 10Eric Dupuis

339 10Simon Bisson
362 10Jonathan Masson

57. 931 8Jonathan Lapre
248 8Manuel Geschlimanh

59. 75 7Samuel Asselin
60. 210 6Kaeven Perron

148 6Patrick Dionne
62. 717 5William Pepin
63. 253 4David Doyon

199 4Jordan Lefebvre
235 4Samuel Demers

66. 774 2Dave Genois
71 2Maxime Laflamme

68. 330 1Keven Bisson

Pos. # Name Points

Femme Junior

1. 723 258Kassandra Lessard
2. 294 194Molly Renaud
3. 93 163Myriam Bouchard
4. 622 154Amélie Pomerleau
5. 117 132Josee Martel
6. 852 51Sabryna Fortin
7. 613 50Pamela Poirier
8. 372 41Daphnee Bolduc
9. 685 40Marie-pier Cote
10. 51 36Claudie Lapointe
11. 179 35Valerie Pleau
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Femme Junior

373 35Kim Normandin
13. 96 34Caroline Boucher
14. 16 33Sandra Tremblay
15. 174 31Cathy Michel
16. 99 29Sabrina Valle-perron
17. 803 27Amelie Bolduc

726 27Kim Poulin
116 27Pascale Plamondon

20. 413 25Cindy Crepault-lord
726 25Roxanne Poulin

22. 446 24Frederique Vachon
23. 102 20Katrine Fortin
24. 388 17Melanie Beaubien
25. 186 14Any Lavoie

4521 14Marilyne Girard
27. 422 12Karine Berthiaume

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 14-19 Ans B

1. 720 541Alexandre Lavoie
2. 166 356Nicolas Boudreault
3. 36 343William Genest
4. 915 309Yannick Lajoie
5. 242 284Dominic Santerre
6. 926 173Hugo Boutin
7. 85 163Eric Mathieu
8. 931 160Jonathan Lapre
9. 450 159Maxime Yockell
10. 160 153Keven Boudreault
11. 914 148Patrick Levesque
12. 448 116Yann Pomerleau
13. 717 104William Pepin

730 104Marc-andré Tremblay
15. 187 100Jessy Vallieres
16. 149 99Michael Beaupre
17. 60 98Yannick Bellefleur
18. 111 90Alexandre Rodier
19. 164 88Billy Althot
20. 75 86Samuel Asselin
21. 76 75Simon-anthony Buies
22. 432 72Alexandre Pomerleau
23. 271 70Maxime Belanger
24. 86 69Keven Gagnon
25. 203 68Jean-benoit Boisvert
26. 932 66Guillaume Ferland
27. 72 63Alexandre Viger
28. 803 58Mathieu Bolduc
29. 130 56Frederic St-pierre
30. 641 54William Savard
31. 458 51Jean-junior Bouffard
32. 221 50Shan Pepin
33. 361 46Jonathan Mathieu
34. 101 45Nathaniel Quirion

258 45Maxime Fortin
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 14-19 Ans B

36. 881 44Alexandre Boudreau
37. 298 43Gabriel Moreau-savard
38. 81 41Jean-simon Beaudoin
39. 217 40Alexandre Poirier
40. 44 39Loic Vachon
41. 861 36Jean-bernard Gobeil
42. 71 33Maxime Laflamme
43. 126 32Jordan Fortin
44. 812 30Simon Alain

28 30Remi Belanger
46. 90 29Kevin Nolin
47. 127 28Keven Pelletier
48. 222 27Kevin Pilon Cote

336 27Charles Gallagher Grenier
457 27Maxime Genest

51. 71 24Yannick St-arnaud
52. 272 21Jeffry Lanoie
53. 421 20Eric Savoie
54. 124 19Christopher Robert
55. 236 18Francois Dagnault

180 18Danick Richer
40 18Mickael Deschenes

191 18Alexandre Halle
59. 75x 17Christopher Turgeon

718 17Louis-philippe Marcotte
61. 266 15Jean-philippe Gagnon
62. 551 14Jimmy Ferland
63. 312 13Olivier Plante
64. 98 12Francis Lessard

106 12Guillaume Racine
91 12Kevin Girard

719 12Carl Larouche
68. 427 11Francis Labre
69. 787 10Miguel Genest
70. 301 6Keven Paquin
71. 189 3Caroline Payette
72. 633 2Cedric Lambert

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 14-19 Ans A

1. 785 354Jason Cote
2. 197 263Steeve Delisle
3. 103 223Frederic Cliche
4. 206 200Jonathan Asselin
5. 30 167Marc Desroches
6. 193 157Olivier Levasseur
7. 8 153Frederik Aubut
8. 807 132Frederic Lavergne
9. 482 131Benoit Payette
10. 370 126Chad Sherman
11. 710 122Yorick Latulippe
12. 48 119Olivier Tardif
13. 47 103Michael Comtois
14. 702 100Gabriel Tremblay
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 14-19 Ans A

15. 140 95Kevin Belzil
16. 224 86Dave Huard
17. 128 78Simon Lessard
18. 167 77David Boulet
19. 297 76Remy Jobin
20. 770 72Jonathan Parise
21. 177 71Cedric Levesque

721 71Samuel Hébert
23. 741 61Maxim Larkin
24. 09 54Luc-andre Girard
25. 759 50Alex Laliberté
26. 386 44Mark-antoine Belanger

151 44Francis Charette
28. 300 40Richard Merette
29. 99 38Jason Benny
30. 625 36Nicolas Hebert

19 36Pierre-vincent Fillion
795 36Keven Laflamme

33. 129 31Alexandre Rosario-nolin
34. 267 28Frederic Girard
35. 84 26Jeremy Pronovost
36. 144 20Michael Bourassa
37. 226 19Jean-sebastien Trudel
38. 333 18Kevin Lescarbeau
39. 727 15Dave Blanchet
40. 71 11Maxime Laflamme

421 11Kevin Beaupre
42. 204 8Maxime Coulombe
43. 126 5Jordan Fortin

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 20-29 Ans B

1. 389 266Dominic Brousseau
2. 483 188Jean-francois Bouchard
3. 253 157David Doyon
4. 336 132Eric Alexandre Normand
5. 139 121Vincent Voyer
6. 331 106Pierre-alain Lafontaine
7. 235 105Samuel Demers
8. 376 104Gabriel Guay
9. 783 99Carl Belanger
10. 210 97Kaeven Perron

851 97Jean-francois Houde
12. 773 87Simon Trudel-drolet
13. 296 80Marc-andre Bouchard

404 80Samuel Julien
15. 118 74Donat Lebrasseur Jr
16. 281 73Nelson Ferland
17. 79 62Anne Martel
18. 794 58Jonathan Fillion
19. 824 54Yan Tremblay

252 54Sebastien Lagrange
21. 871 50Pier-yves Gagnon
22. 112 47Eric Dupuis
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 20-29 Ans B

23. 934 45Yannick Lalancette
24. 180 38Louis Lavoie
25. 445 36Alexandre Brouillet
26. 197 34Patrick Bourgogne
27. 543 32Eric St-hilaire

362 32Jonathan Masson
29. 159 30Sarah Laliberté
30. 146 29Hubert Lavoie

74 29Pierre-luc Turcot
32. 46 28Patrick Lahaie
33. 473 27Étienne Blanchette
34. 941 24Eric Morin
35. 71 22Yannick St-arnaud

52 22Mathew Chantal
37. 96 21Jonathan Caissy
38. 399 20Dominic Berube

571 20Dominic Nault
40. 98 18Sebastien Groleau
41. 563 17Michel Perreault

443 17Remi Plamondon
43. 211 15Philippe Couture
44. 337 13Isabelle Jean
45. 591 12Jean-philippe Hamel

286 12Eric Laflamme
47. 113 11Samuel Carrier

171 11Jean-rene Desrochers
49. 95 10Jean-philippe Bélanger

180 10Louis Lavoie
51. 611 9Gabriel Verville
52. 182 7Michael Riverin
53. 311 5Jean-claude Leblanc

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 20-29 Ans A

1. 1 450David Tremblay
2. 24 370Frederick Lheureux
3. 152 262Eric Goyette
4. 241 246Steve Guillemette
5. 447 206Sebastien Jean
6. 57 188Frederik Belleau
7. 9 166Patrick Lemire
8. 5 147Guillaume Hudon
9. 273 146Francis St-pierre
10. 123 140Mathieu Bisson
11. 87 115Pierre-luc Tremblay
12. 982 102Daniel Cournoyer
13. 757 75Florent Paulet
14. 402 74Nicolas Julien
15. 737 68Francis Voghel
16. 15 64Dominic Lemire
17. 22 56Yvan-roberto Dube
18. 120 54Pier-luc Jobin
19. 727 48Karl Normand
20. 176 47Jean-francois Vachon
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 20-29 Ans A

21. 14 44Jean-philippe Boutin
22. 207 40Mathieu Toupin
23. 391 35Simon Couture
24. 121 31Jean-sebastien Doucet
25. 871 29Pier-yves Gagnon
26. 819 27Eric Laplante
27. 700 26Pierre-luc Grondin
28. 218 24Martin Boule

249 24Jimmy Cote
107 24Tommy Hudon
820 24Jonathan Lapointe
207 24Mathieu Trapin

33. 181 19David Hamel
198 19David Dupont

35. 338 18Pascal Payeur
36. 104 17Jerome Landry
37. 26 11Jasmin Hamel
38. 811 10Alain Comeau
39. 200 6Julien Bernier

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans B

1. 395 296Martin Lachance
2. 522 282Gilles Pepin
3. 66 244Jean Lehouiller
4. 214 231Christian Dallaire
5. 771 230Dany Cormier
6. 810 197Gino Caron
7. 295 190Patrick Vincent Levesque
8. 137 158Pierre Allard
9. 437 152Don Macdonald
10. 68 143Dany Morin
11. 40 128Guy Pronovost
12. 52 119Pierre-philippe Desmeules
13. 334 109Mathieu St-pierre
14. 383 100Sylvain Bazinet
15. 112 94Eric Gasse
16. 883 90Patrick Perron
17. 61 89Charles-andre Guay
18. 231 87Benoit Leblanc
19. 183 86David Pothier
20. 527 83Pierre-luc Roussy
21. 238 75Sylvain Gauthier

148 75Richard Beaudoin
23. 333 73Charles Durand
24. 024 71James Paladino
25. 225 70Jean-michel Blain
26. 715 65Hugo Deschamps
27. 27 61Pascal Drouin
28. 977 55Marco Forcier
29. 925 53Bertrand Poisson
30. 39 52Andre Bouchard

610 52Ghislain Deschamps
481 52Yanick Garon
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans B

33. 981 51Pierre-luc Doyon
34. 111 50Stefan Horik
35. 82 46Fernand Simard
36. 78 43Richard Nadon
37. 758 41Jean-francois Dion
38. 000 40Georges Laflamme

102 40Carl Boulianne
833 40Philippe Veillette

41. 274 37Isael Côté
42. 575 35Eric Mailloux
43. 189 33Jean-francois Claveau

420 33Eugène Ladouceur
45. 511 32Marc St-arnaud
46. 999 31Benoit Champigny
47. 973 29Sebastien Simoneau
48. 220 28Sylvain Ruel
49. 91 27Sophie Thibaudeau
50. 168 26Jean-pierre Lafond

131 26Christian Bouchard
52. 176 25Marc Milot

255 25Yves Lavoie
212 25Steve Lavallée

55. 76 23Pascal Charron
172 23Stephane Canuel

57. 777 22Jacques Charette
58. 164 20Steve Lussier

77 20Steve Fortin
482 20Denis Payette

61. 407 18Robert Charette
62. 98 17Melanie Harvey
63. 49 16Jimmy Gamache

150 16Stephane Benny
65. 027 15Daniel Michaud
66. 526 14Mario Trottier

47 14Sylvain Comtois
929 14Gilles Bouchard

69. 64 12Sebastien Lahaie
70. 401 11Gilles Goudreau
71. 58 7Langis St-pierre

500 7Hubert Roberge
73. 114 6Steve Brochu
74. 174 5Claude Mongeon
75. 62 4Stephan Thibeault
76. 631 2Patrick Tremblay
77. 43 1Frederic Gagne

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans A

1. 7 395Hubert Rousseau
2. 91 219Christian Gilbert
3. 81 175Guy Rousseau
4. 115 151Francois Thibaudeau
5. 480 107Michel Rhéaume

475 107Sylvain Labbe
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans A

7. 840 91Vincent Rhéaume
8. 716 85Luc Tremblay
9. 381 81Eric Ouellet
10. 322 78Frederic Hebert
11. 45 71Guillaume Beaudoin
12. 122 66Stephane Robitaille
13. 746 65Mario Tremblay
14. 746 63Mario Tremblay
15. 129 60Sarto Lessard
16. 189 56Jean-francois Claveau
17. 35 52Sylvain Cliche
18. 42 50Marco Dube
19. 55 47Alexandre Durocher

445 47Marc Dionne
21. 686 45Martin Lachance
22. 2 44Stephane Dupont
23. 744 38Simon Belzil

716 38Luc Tremblay
25. 301 36Danny Pominville

211 36Daniel Thibault
27. 93 31Luc Desgagnes
28. 208 30Martin Doyon
29. 341 29David Bertrand
30. 887 27Stéphane Talbot
31. 267 26Dominic Cantin
32. 345 25Mathieu Gauthier
33. 541 24Alain Pelletier
34. 514 22Remi Morin
35. 524 21Carl Daigle
36. 921 20Marc Desmarais
37. 84 18Karl Labelle
38. 111 17Stefan Horik
39. 109 16Serge Turgeon
40. 88 14Gino Lepage
41. 722 13Patrick Ferland
42. 776 7Yanick Lavergne
43. 33 4Eric Chamberland

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan Femme

1. 173 216Marie-pier Delisle
2. 291 163Josianne Lheureux
3. 723 117Kassandra Lessard
4. 79 110Anne Martel
5. 164 93Kym Althot
6. 86 77Josianne Nadeau
7. 408 63Nancy Bolduc
8. 294 59Molly Renaud
9. 98 42Melanie Harvey
10. 121 38Julie Auclair
11. 189 30Caroline Payette

709 30Marie-pier Girard
13. 525 25Melanie Pelletier
14. 122 16Karine Morisette
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan Femme

15. 93 15Myriam Bouchard
446 15Frederique Vachon

17. 441 14Tania Martin
18. 16 13Sandra Tremblay
19. 179 12Maude Larocque Lussier
20. 852 10Sabryna Fortin

726 10Kim Poulin
70 10Sabrina Lapointe

23. 117 5Josee Martel
116 5Pascale Plamondon

25. 613 4Pamela Poirier
422 4Karine Berthiaume

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Junior +30

1. 295 311Patrick Vincent Levesque
2. 183 235David Pothier
3. 771 228Dany Cormier
4. 383 204Sylvain Bazinet
5. 437 184Don Macdonald
6. 66 181Jean Lehouiller
7. 214 158Christian Dallaire
8. 137 142Pierre Allard
9. 225 123Jean-michel Blain
10. 64 109Sebastien Lahaie
11. 526 79Mario Trottier
12. 395 77Martin Lachance
13. 334 75Mathieu St-pierre
14. 925 66Bertrand Poisson
15. 112 60Eric Gasse
16. 68 57Dany Morin
17. 822 55Nicolas Bergeron
18. 231 54Benoit Leblanc

728 54Denis Morneau
20. 274 47Isael Côté

333 47Charles Durand
22. 74 45Alain Tremblay

27 45Pascal Drouin
24. 511 43Marc St-arnaud
25. 527 42Pierre-luc Roussy

810 42Gino Caron
27. 500 41Hubert Roberge
28. 102 40Carl Boulianne

31 40Daniel Montreuil
61 40Charles-andre Guay

817 40Mathieu Gruel
481 40Yanick Garon

33. 39 38Andre Bouchard
34. 751 33Pierre-philippe Blanchet
35. 270 31Francois Leblond

2 31Jean-françois Cantin
37. 164 29Steve Lussier
38. 977 28Marco Forcier
39. 758 27Jean-francois Dion
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2009, provincial
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Junior +30

40. 104 26Jean-pierre Gagnon
41. 172 25Stephane Canuel
42. 154 23Denis Simard

76 23Pascal Charron
44. 58 17Langis St-pierre

91 17Sophie Thibaudeau
46. 289 16Michel Bilodeau

922 16Yannick Parent
833 16Philippe Veillette

49. 46 15Patrick Lahaie
50. 981 14Pierre-luc Doyon

200 14Claude Allard
52. 284 12Robin Simard

420 12Eugène Ladouceur
54. 123 11Emmanuel Dumas

255 11Yves Lavoie
56. 71 10Yannick St-arnaud
57. 345 8David Boursier

121 8Julie Auclair
59. 192 7Claude Croteau
60. 575 5Eric Mailloux

517 5Daniel Magny
62. 220 4Sylvain Ruel
63. 610 2Ghislain Deschamps

37 2Jean-nicolas Caron
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